
Pos 

1  

2  
3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

12  

13  
14  

15  

16  

17  

18  

19  

No. 

56 

94 

72 

41 

176 

11 

79 

697 

6 

35 

111 

4 

472 

23 

85 

104 

195 

7 

26 

Name 

A. LIBERINI 

F. BOCENTI 

N. BIANUCCI 

L. VOCH 

R. GIANLUCA 

M. COMO 

A. BETTELLA 

PARTIGLIANI 

W. BENEDET 

D. TARTARINI 

A. TACITI 

S. CAPPELLI 

D. STOLLI 

M. PEPE 

A. REGONESI 

A. ZAGONER 

M. ERRICO 

M. MORSELLI 

E. VIGNALI 

Laps 

11 

10 

10 

7 

8 

9 

9 

11 

9 

9 

8 

10 

5 

10 

11 

6 

10 

6 

10 

Best Tm 

1:10.053 

1:10.086 

1:10.384 

1:10.430 

1:11.790 

1:11.794 

1:11.987 

1:12.139 

1:12.524 

1:12.673 

1:12.802 

1:12.906 

1:12.930 

1:13.090 

1:13.106 

1:13.112 

1:13.120 

1:13.671 

1:14.414 

Gap 

0.033 

0.298 

0.046 

1.360 

0.004 

0.193 

0.152 

0.385 

0.149 

0.129 

0.104 

0.024 

0.160 

0.016 

0.006 

0.008 

0.551 

0.743 

Diff 

0.033 

0.331 

0.377 

1.737 

1.741 

1.934 

2.086 

2.471 

2.620 

2.749 

2.853 

2.877 

3.037 

3.053 

3.059 

3.067 

3.618 

4.361 

In Lap 

11 

3 

9 

4 

8 

7 

2 

8 

6 

6 

5 

3 

4 

4 

7 

4 

3 

5 

9 

Best Speed 

120,766 

120,709 

120,198 

120,119 

117,844 

117,837 

117,521 

117,274 

116,651 

116,412 

116,206 

116,040 

116,002 

115,748 

115,722 

115,713 

115,700 

114,835 

113,688 

Class 

ROOKIES  

600RATK  

600RATK  

CHALLENGE  

ROOKIES  

ROOKIES  

ROOKIES  

CHALLENGE  
CHALLENGE  

ROOKIES  

CHALLENGE  

ROOKIES  

CHALLENGE  

ROOKIES  

Model/Engine 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

TRIUMPH 

Honda 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/09/2020 10:50:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Director: Nicolini Roberto 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 2 - Varano 

RACE ATTACK 600 

2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 10:32:09 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

13/09/2020 10:24 


